	Laured and	and the same of th	214	The state of the s		
TIONAL Assessment Centre S		1 Jan'03] .	Date & Time Com	pleted	Done by	
10/13/18	Ich description					
MA /msc 18000 138 /13	SAS c-filing					
5.JP585B	E-mail (Sthie Shrs					
09/13/18 1530	i-Motor Claim I		4			
	1-Motor W/O (w	Vithin: OD 2hrs,	rp 4brs)			
) (II) Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload	ed		-		
	Assessment/Surve	ey Report	Heave the			
Insurec	Ass't Report by P	Pax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			-
arred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	HUP Sec		Tol:	Fax:		
- 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	X3325J	. INC(	)/Non-INC(	)		
oner / Driver: (			Tel:		<del></del>	
licy Not ( ) Period	d: (	)	Cover Type: (			
		Date:	Time:	D 02 10007	)	
sared/Driver Liability: ( %) [No	te-Est. Status (WC	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 30-100%]		
		)/NO(	)			
xec:s: (5 ) Loading: \$1,000	( )/\$2,000(	)				-
	A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IN			T. P. San Con	8	1.
Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inform	Caractalia Cool					
Walk-In Customer : Gustomers interm	ation strictly Com	iodiniar ar on	5			
Youl Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		N/ N.T	owing Co: (	7		)
ere-in ( )/Towcd-in ( ); Invoice:	YES ( ) / NO			•	THE RESERVE SHAPE	
71111		) ) )	or and the supplemental	Wind State of State o	THE PARTY OF THE P	
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		i blicatione co		Done by	/ -
acis: (ingaloipie 6748 acion)			ii Blicariineed	ople all bus	Done	/
poly for Transport Allowance ( )/ Con	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		II Block Tilbridge	iple all voice	Albane by	, · ·
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Con C Check / Post Repair Inspection	urtesy Car ( )	7,1	E Black James A	ple although	Alpone by	/
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Con C Check / Post Repair Inspection	urtesy Car ( )		I Block Till Co.	nge al la	Done by	7
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Con C Check / Post Repair Inspection	urtesy Car ( )		E places Janus e d	ple 44 by	Doneby	Complete.
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Con C Check / Post Repair Inspection pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30]	( ) ( ) ( )		Dicessión S	one all or	Appone by	(
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Con C Check / Post Repair Inspection pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30]	( ) ( ) ( )			opie al	ADONE D	
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Con C Check / Post Repair Inspection  pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]	( ) ( ) ( )		Dicessións	one all by	Doneby	
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Con C Check / Post Repair Inspection  pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]	( ) ( ) ( )			ope at the	Done	
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Con C Check / Post Repair Inspection pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]	( ) ( ) ( )			inge salt by	Doneby	,
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Con C Check / Post Repair Inspection  pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]	( ) ( ) ( )			opie alti	Done	-Amili
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Conc. C. Check / Post Repair Inspection pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]  ary:	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )			inte sala la		
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Conc. C. Check / Post Repair Inspection pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Involvent	Direction Gircle			
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Conc. C. Check / Post Repair Inspection pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]  ary:  time   Agtions	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Involte III  1) AR: Acide 2) DA: Darrag	Eliration Gircul	INC (\$80)	Shalish	
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cor C Check / Post Repair Inspection pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 ary:	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Invoice RI  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Durnal 3) TF: Towing	Ditte Diversity Colors of the Chicago Survey	1NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120		
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Conc. C Check / Post Repair Inspection  pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]  ary:  tono Actions  was a second s	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Invoice III  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Darrag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow	Dite James of Direction of Street (\$100); Fee Through Survey	1NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$7907)		
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cor C Check / Post Repair Inspection pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30] ary:  That Actions  Actions	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Invoice II  1) AR : Acide 2) DA : Dama 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow	Through Survey Through Survey (Resugainst INC Only fws	1NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$7907)		
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Conc. C Check / Post Repair Inspection  pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]  ary:  time Actions ( )	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Invoice, II  1) AR; Acide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF; Towing 4) FT; Follow 5) FT; Fullow For claimint 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1; idag D	Through Survey	1NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$7907)		
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Conc. C Check / Post Repair Inspection  pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]  ary:  tono Actions ( )  int's Particulars ( )  int's Particulars ( )	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Invoice RI  1) AR; Accide 2) DA: Darrag 3) TF: Follow 4) FT: Follow For claimint 6) TR: Re-fay 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add	Through Survey Through Survey (Resugainst INC Only fws	240/245 (120 Jan 2003) (120 Jan 2003) (120 Jan 2003)		
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Conc. C Check / Post Repair Inspection  pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]  ary:  tone Actions ( )  tone Actions ( )  tone Actions ( )  tone ( )  ary:  tone ( )  Actions ( )  ary:  a	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Invoice;II  1) AR; Accide 2) DA: Darma 3) TF; Towing 4) FT; Follow 5) FT; Fullow Forelamini 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1; Idao D 8) NTUC Add	Through Survey	100 (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$775 \$775 \$775		
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cor C Check / Post Repair Inspection pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]  The Cost of th	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Invoice, II  1) AR; Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF; Towing 4) FT; Follow 5) FT; Fullow Forelaimint 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1; idae D 8) NTUC Add OIL N6: No. Benel	Through Survey	100 (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$10 Jan 200) \$775 \$160		
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cor C Check / Post Repair Inspection pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]  The Control of Actions ( )   Post Repair Cost > \$30]  The Cost of Post Repair Inspection    The Cost   Post Repair Inspec	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Invoice; II  I) AR; Acide  2) DA: Dame;  3) TF; Towing  4) FT; Follow  5) FT; Fullow  For claimini  6) TR; Re-inv  7) N1; Idae D.  8) NTUC Add  OD.*  N5; Courte  N6; Repair  Post Re-inv  N6; Repair  N6; Repair  Output  N6; Repair  N6; Repair  Output  N6; Repair  N6; Repair  Output  N6; Repair  Output  N6; Repair  Output  N6; Repair  Output	Through Survey	1NC (\$80) \$40/\$43 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75	A BIII.	
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cor C Check / Post Repair Inspection pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]  arry:  tone   Actions	urtesy C2r ( )	Invoice: Its  Invoice: Its  I) AR: Accide  2) DA: Dame  3) TF: Follow  5) FT: Fullow  For clamina  6) TR: Re-inv  7) N1: Idae D.  8) NTUC Add  OD.  N5: Courte  N6: Repair  N6: Repair  N7: Fost Its  1 200 P.	Ditte Tame Sol	1NC (\$80)  \$40/\$43  \$120  \$120  \$10/\$43  \$120  \$10/\$43  \$120  \$10/\$43  \$10/\$44  \$10/	74 AHC	
pply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cor C Check / Post Repair Inspection pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]  Part :  Trans   Actions   Actions    Trans   Actions    Transport    Transport   Actions    Trans   Actions	urtesy C2r ( )	Invoice: Its  Invoice: Its  I) AR: Accide  2) DA: Dame  3) TF: Follow  5) FT: Fullow  For clamina  6) TR: Re-inv  7) N1: Idae D.  8) NTUC Add  OD.  N5: Courte  N6: Repair  N6: Repair  N7: Fost Its  1 200 P.	Through Survey Throug	1NC (\$80)  \$40/\$43  \$120  \$120  \$10/\$43  \$120  \$10/\$43  \$120  \$10/\$43  \$10/\$44  \$10/	14 BIII.	WASA STATES

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Applicated to the second section of the second seco	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/12/2018 12:03
Date Of Accident	09/12/2018 15:30
Exact Location Of Accident	TEMASEK AVE TWDS ECP
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJP585B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ENG BON HUA
NRIC No	S1844146B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96635355
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96635355
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	ALTIS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING HOME
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 27265073 QMX
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM ZHI GUAN
NRIC No	S9011678I
Date Of Birth	02/04/1990
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	06/09/2011
Driving Experience	7 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-82238571
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

BLK 421 TAMPINES ST 41 Address

#07-132 520421

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 3

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER: : MALE

### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

GX3325J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	BVA	A. 27P585B B. 6X33357	
FAMA 8EK			
RIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT		
MY UZH WA	R STATIONARY	AT SUDRIAD NUT	AT 06
		M SUPKIND NU	()+ 1411
FRET AN	FLUDACT TROU	LWY UNIT RIAR DO	R [104
FRET AN	HUDACT FROM	1 47 00	R [ICX]
FRET AND	HUDACT FROM	1 47 00	R TICK
FRET AN	HUDACT FROM	1 47 00	R TICK
FRUT AN	FLUPRET TROU	1 47 00	RIOY
FRIT MI	FLUDACT FROM	1 47 00	R (104
TRUT AND	HUDACT FROM	1 47 00	R 1104

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

10/12/18 Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



Blk 2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 @ KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB #02-25 SINGAPORE 417921. TEL: 6538 1368 FAX: 6538 1367 Email add: hsautomotives@yahoo.com

VEHICLE NO:	QJP585B	MAKE/MODEL:	40404	A Actie
DATE OF ACCIDEN	DAY/MONTH/YEAR	TIME /	5 HR 3	MIN AM/(PM)
LOCATION OF ACC	IDENT	183K AVE	YOWARDS	3eP.
EXACT PURPOSE U	SE DURING ACCIDENT	BPOIN	OF HOME	
CAR OWNER				
NAME OF CAR OW	NER 5169 BOX/.	HUA		
CONTACT NO	96635355			
NRIC	218411468			
CLAIM TYPE		OD	THIRD PAR	REPORTING ONLY
INSURANCE COMP	ANY WS167			70-29-4-59
TYPE OF COVERAG	E	COMPREHENSIVE	THIRD PAR	THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT
POLICY NO	427265073			
ACCIDENT DRIV	/ER	AS ABOVE	IF NOT- KII	NDLY FILL IN BELOW
NAME OF DRIVER	KIM ZHI			
NRIC	890116787		NO OF PASSEN	GER/S 2 (W)
DATE OF BIRTH	02-04-1990			
OCCUPATION			OUTDOOR	INDOOR
DATE OF DRIVING	PASS 06 SEP 2011			
GENDER	1000 August 1000 A		MALE	FEMALE
CONTACT NO	82238571			1727
ADDRESS	B(K421 )	AUDINES	8741 HO	7-132(8)52092,
DRIVER OWN ANY	States and the part of the collection	THE WAR COOKER STORES		
RELATIONSHIP	EMPLOYEE/ IF NOT:			
WEATHER CONDIT	ion (	CLEAR	RAINING	OTHER:
ROAD SURFACE		DRY	WET	OTHER:
ANY INJURIES	)	NO/ IF YES- NAME:	4-11	
CONTACT NO				
POLICE REPORT	j	NO/ IF YES- LOCATION	1.0	
VIDEO FOOTAGE		NO/ YES		
3RD PARTY INF	0			
VEHICLE B NO	B1X3325J		NO OF PASSEN	GER/S UNKNON
NAME				<u> </u>
CONTACT NO			9	
VEHICLE C NO			NO OF PASSEN	GER/S
VEHICLE D NO			NO OF PASSEN	GER/S
VEHICLE E NO			NO OF PASSEN	GER/S
VEHICLE F NO			NO OF PASSEN	GER/S
ANY WITNESS				N-00000x (0
WITNESS CONTACT	TNO			



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$90116781





LIM ZHI GUAN

CHINESE 02-04-1990 M SINGAPORE



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSICS.

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 06 Sep 2011 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A

3702755

NRIC No. S90116781

16-04-2005

APT BLK 421 TAMPINES STREET 41 #07-132

SINGAPORE 520421



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 Tel: (65) 6827 7888 Fax: (65) 6827 7800 Tel: (65) 6827 7888 Fax: (65) 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

# Certificate of Insurance

**ORIGINAL** 

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1

Individual Ownership

MOTOR MAX Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 27265073 QMX

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policyholder

Eng Bon Hua

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

10/03/2018

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

09/03/2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive'

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- \* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to use\*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Signature / Date

10/02/2018

Counter-Signatory: KH Agency Pte. Ltd.

Amy Ler Senior Vice President, Agencies

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

This certificate is not valid unless it is signed for & on behalf of the Company and Counter-Signed by a duly authorised representative of the Counter-Signatory.